Gas Generators
G
as G
en
erato
rs
      252

HK Plus Hydrogen Generator (continued)
Ordering Information
Model No.                                      Description                                                                                    Capacity
HK Plus Series
SEQHKPLUS100                             HK Plus Hydrogen Generator                                                            100 ccm
SEQHKPLUS250                             HK Plus Hydrogen Generator                                                           250 ccm
Spare Parts
Model No.                                      Description
SEQDIBAG                                      DI-BAG Deionizer Bag for Hydrogen Generator
SEQHOL0129XX                             Deionizer Bag Holder for Hydrogen Generator
SEQHSE0059XX                              Drain Hose for Hydrogen Generator